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6*10/100Base-Tx(PoE) to 2*100Base-Fx
RoHS Compliant
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* 6 x E3[+PoE (RJ45) 10/100Base-Tx
e 2x 3O (1x9) 100Base-Fx
YOSt

e &= : 100Mbps

o SR 1 BEEYEAT 1 1310nm/1550nm ; SHEEET © 1310nm
o {EHIIEE : 0~120km

o }EMZEAY . SC, ST A%k

o FEHNE @ BAtR9/125um ; £4850/125um, 62.5/125um
C:ImEd)

e &= : 10/100MbpsEHi&ERL

o WIHER : 2/WT

o BEM2KE . RJ-45

o TR BB/ BRI

o {EIEEE : 100m
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e IEEE802.3 ( 10Base-T)

» IEEE802.3u ( 100Base-TX )

» IEEE802.3x (ifs )

« IEEE802.3af ( PoE )

e JEEE802.3at ( PoE+ )

TR

o MACHELEE : 8K

o B : 1IMbit

o FEIR : <Sps
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o BRIRE. EERIgR, XOKE. BOKS
PoE43 1%

o EHIHINR | EiR48V , & PoEiRO&KA3IOW
o BEEEN 1 1/2(+), 3/6(-), KimistE

* MIARRJE : EiR48V

o INFE : &xA5.3W(FCPoE{itEE), 185.3W(£PoEfitH)
 NEREBIR : 3HF
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* SNEMR 28
o BHIFSLR © 1P40

o R~ : 53 x 165 x 145mm (FaiEREEEsRHE . DINRIA

BEERAMHRY)

« E& : 0.85kg
o TEAN  Shk/EE TR

THERIR

° Iﬂzumr_ 1 -40°C ~ 85°C

 HEERE : -40°C ~ 85°C

o HEIHERE : 5% ~ 95% RH (FHE)
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e FCC Part 15 of Class A & CE

TR

* EMIL: FCC/CE/LVD/EMC

e EMS:
IEC61000-4-2 (ESD): +8kV (contact), +15kV (air)
IEC61000-4-3 (RS): 10V/m (80MHz-2GHz)
IEC61000-4-4 (EFT): Power Port: +4kV; Data Port: +2kV
IEC61000-4-5 (Surge): Power Port: +2kV/DM, +4kV/CM;
Data Port: +2kV
IEC61000-4-6 (CS): 3V (10kHz-150kHz); 10V (150kHz-
80MHz)
IEC61000-4-16 (HR&S): 30V (cont.), 300V (1s)

o M
IEC60068-2-6(1xz/)
IEC60068-2-27 ;%)
IEC60068-2-32(BHEE)

e Tl : IEC61000-6-2

o $kB& : EN50155,EN50121-4
o NEEH) : NEMA TS-2
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o {RIEHA : 55F
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